Epson AcuLaser C500DN delivers high volume, high quality colour print
runs with high effi ciency and reliability. Perfect for large business settings,
printouts are stapled and collated easily with its convenient features while
energy and toner saving modes bring greater cost savings.
Model shown includes optional
paper cassettes and stacker unit
*With optional paper cassettes.
High Performance and Effi ciency

      Server 2008 (32bit / 64bit) / Server 2008R2 (64bit) / Server 2003 (32bit / 64bit)
      Mac OS X 10.5.8 or later
Options     Order Code
550-Sheet Paper Cassette Unit   C12C802721
1,100-Sheet Paper Cassette Unit  C12C802731
1,000-Sheet Staple / Stacker Unit  C12C802741
Parallel Interface Card*    C12C824521
DIMM Memory 512MB RAM (200 pin)  7100756
      *General-purpose option
Consumables     Page Yield  Order Code
High Capacity Toner Cartridge Yellow  13,700 pages*1 *3  C13S050656
High Capacity Toner Cartridge Magenta           13,700 pages*1 *3  C13S050657
High Capacity Toner Cartridge Cyan  13,700 pages*1 *3  C13S050658
High Capacity Toner Cartridge Black                18,300 pages*1 *3  C13S050659
Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge Yellow  7,500 pages*3  C13S050660
Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge Magenta  7,500 pages*3  C13S050661
Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge Cyan  7,500 pages*3  C13S050662
Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge Black  10,500 pages*3  C13S050663
Waste Toner Collector    25,000 pages*2*3  C13S050664
Photoconductor Unit Yellow   50,000 pages*2*3  C13S051224
Photoconductor Unit Magenta    50,000 pages*2*3  C13S051225
Photoconductor Unit Cyan   50,000 pages*2*3  C13S051226
Photoconductor Unit Black   50,000 pages*2*3  C13S051227
Staple Cartridge     5,000 staples x 3 sets  C13S904002
Information correct as at April 2019
516mm
(20.31")
490.2mm